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Results for 2021 New Zealand Division II Swimming Championships
Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session Eight - Finals

Results

2021 New Zealand Division II Swimming Championships
Place: Moana Pool Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Compe��on Date: May 9, 2021 to May 13, 2021

Event 37, 4x100m Medley Men - Final
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff

1 Howick Pakuranga 18 Howick Pakuranga 4:21.58
Ryan Sargent 18 HPKSRP1507 

02
+0.65 29.84 1:02.76 1:02.76

Daniel Park 14 HPKPDZ0811 
06

36.45 1:17.86 2:20.62

William Waters 17 HPKWWA03 
0104

28.27 1:02.64 3:23.26

Kale Farquharson 15 HPKFKA1005 
05

27.80 58.32 4:21.58

2 Alexandra Swimming Club 18 Alexandra Swimming Club 4:25.22 +3.64
Liam Rees 14 ALXRLB1503 

07
+0.73 31.64 1:06.44 1:06.44

Joshua Allan 18 ALXAJD2804 
03

36.26 1:17.18 2:23.62

Haidyn Pringle 18 ALXPHQ1305 
02

28.48 1:03.74 3:27.36

Monty Wilson 17 ALXWMC300 
703

27.36 57.86 4:25.22

3 Aquabladz New Plymouth 17 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swim 4:26.66 +5.08
Lachlan Stewart 17 AQNSLZ0307 

03
+0.74 32.19 1:06.64 1:06.64

Oliver Tippe� 16 AQNTOA290 
904

33.72 1:12.65 2:19.29

Asher Hales 13 AQNHAZ240 
607

31.70 1:09.83 3:29.12

Dillique Brown 16 AQNBDZ250 
604

27.07 57.54 4:26.66

4 Evolu�on Aqua�cs 16 Evolu�on Aqua�cs Tauranga 4:36.31 +14.73
Thomas Logger 16 EVOLTZ3105 

04
+0.68 33.93 1:10.11 1:10.11

Nick Reeder 13 EVORNJ2902 
08

35.30 1:15.45 2:25.56

Yeonsu Na 14 EVONYZ2610 
06

32.34 1:09.37 3:34.93

Aanakyn William Harris 15 PPKWAT110 

106
29.34 1:01.38 4:36.31

5 United Swimming Club 15 United Swimming Club 4:39.08 +17.50
Fraser Walker 13 UNIWFA151 

207
+0.79 34.51 1:10.71 1:10.71

Henry Oram 15 UNIOHR1111 
05

34.98 1:15.60 2:26.31

Finn Lock 14 UNILFJ01120 
6

31.11 1:08.21 3:34.52

Yoichi Chan 13 UNICYZ2208 
07

29.87 1:04.56 4:39.08

6 North Shore Swimming Club A 14 North Shore Swimming Club 4:41.95 +20.37
Luke Jackson 13 NSSJLZ07080 

7
+0.68 35.36 1:13.18 1:13.18

Lucas Forbes 14 NSSFLJ21110 
6

36.28 1:19.89 2:33.07

Jack Forsman 14 NSSFJE22080 
6

31.67 1:08.45 3:41.52

Dominic Wharepouri 14 NSSWDN180 
806

28.54 1:00.43 4:41.95

7 Liz Van Welie Aqua�cs 14 Liz van Welie Aqua�cs 4:48.84 +27.26
Gianni Mar�n 13 LVWMGZ210 

308
+0.67 34.61 1:12.75 1:12.75

Asa Banbury 14 LVWBAZ271 
006

37.83 1:20.79 2:33.54
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George Wyllie 13 LVWWGZ100 
707

33.32 1:13.38 3:46.92

Hunter Sands 13 LVWSHZ3010 
07

29.76 1:01.92 4:48.84

- Jasi Swim Club 17 Jasi Swim Club DSQ
WooJin Song 15 JASSWZ1111 

05
+0.78

Hunter Butler 16 JASBHZ2711 
04

Finlay McCullough 13 JASMFZ2210 
07

Halalova Asi 17 JASAHZ2805 
03
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